
NAME URL CONTACT CONTACT BOX EMAIL
Expert Institute expertinstitute.com Michael Talve CEO michael@expertinstitute.com
Expert Witness Directory expertwitness.com http://expertwitness.com/contact
JurisPro Expert Witness Directory jurispro.com info@jurispro.com
SEAK, Inc. Expert Witness Directory https://www.seakexperts.com/ mail@seak.com
ALM’s Expert Witness Directory https://www.lawjournalnewsletters.com/almID/expert-witness/Molly Miller Publisher https://www.lawjournalnewsletters.com/contact-form/?contact=Molly%20Miller

Steve Salkin Managing Editor https://www.lawjournalnewsletters.com/contact-form/?contact=Steven%20Salkin
HG Experts hgexperts.com https://www.hgexperts.com/contact-us.asp
ExpertPages expertpages.com Gerry Goldsholle Founder/ CEO https://www.expertpages.com/about/contact gerry@advocatelawgroup.com
Thomson Reuters Expert Witness Services https://www.thomsonreuters.com/en/press-releases/2013/thomson-reuters-expert-witness-services-and-dri-now-offer-combined-expert-witness-research-and-placement-services.htmlSteve Anderson Senior Director custservice@dri.com
ForensisGroup Expert Witness Services https://www.forensisgroup.com/ Mercy Tolentino Steenwyk Founder https://www.forensisgroup.com/about-us/contact-us Experts@ForensisGroup.com
IMS ExpertServices https://www.expertservices.com/ Bill Wein Executive Chairperson https://www.expertservices.com/contact/ bwein@expertservices.com
The TASA Group https://www.tasanet.com/ experts@tasa.net.com
TASA Med https://www.tasanet.com/The-TASA-Group/TASAMed TASA Med tasamed@tasanet.com
TAS Consulting https://www.tasanet.com/The-TASA-Group/TASConsulting TAS Consulting solutions@tasconsulting.com
Round Table Group https://www.roundtablegroup.com/ Russ Rosenzweig CEO https://www.roundtablegroup.com/contact-us/ Russ@roundtablegroup.com
Experts.com https://www.experts.com/ https://www.experts.com/contact info@experts.com
FindLaw Expert Witness Directory https://lawyers.findlaw.com/ Jim Schonrock VP, Business Development https://www.findlaw.com/company/contact-us/contacts.html
MedWitness, Ltd https://www.medwitness.com/ https://www.medwitness.com/contact contact@medwitness.com
Ankura Consulting https://ankura.com/ https://ankura.com/contact
Robson Forensic https://www.robsonforensic.com/ https://www.robsonforensic.com/contact/new-case-inquiry
Saponaro, Inc. https://www.saponaroinc.com/ https://www.saponaroinc.com/contact/
Expert Engine https://www.expertengine.com/ Lindsey Lombardo Director https://www.expertengine.com/contact/ lindsey.lombardo@big-village.com
Consolidated Consultants https://www.freereferral.com/ https://www.freereferral.com/contact-us
Courtroom Insight https://www.courtroominsight.com/home Mark Torchiana co-founder/ CEO https://www.courtroominsight.com/contactus customercare@courtroominsight.com
Expert Law https://www.expertlaw.co.uk/ https://www.expertlaw.co.uk/contact-us/
Expert Witness Network https://glginsights.com/expert-witness/expert-witness-network/ https://glginsights.com/contact-us/
Juris-Med https://juris-med.com/ Zhang Wei Founder/ CEO https://juris-med.com/contact/ maya.boureghda@jurismed.com
National Forensic Consultant https://www.nfcexperts.com/ James Marroccoli President https://www.nfcexperts.com/contact/ JJM@nfdexperts.com
Legal Expert Connections https://legalexpertconnections.com/ Margaret Grisdela https://legalexpertconnections.com/about-us/ mg@legalconnections.com
Elite Medical Experts https://elitemedicalexperts.com/ Dr. Burton Bentley II Founder bentley@EliteMedicalExperts.com
Expertsconsult https://www.expertsconsult.org/ https://www.expertsconsult.org/contact-us info@expertsconsult.org
Forensic Resolutions, Inc https://www.forensicresolutions.com/ Howard Silverstone Director https://www.forensicresolutions.com/howard-silverstone/ info@forensicresolution.com

James Stavros Co-Director https://www.forensicresolutions.com/james-a-stavros/
Precision Legal Marketing https://precisionlegalmarketing.com/ Steven Long Co-Founder https://precisionlegalmarketing.com/steven-long/ https://precisionlegalmarketing.com/contact-us/
Homeland Forensics https://homelandforensics.com/ Jason Coombs CEO corporate@homelandforsensics.com
Expert Communications https://www.expertcommunications.com/ Rosalie Hamilton Co-founder https://www.expertcommunications.com/contact/ rhamilton@expertcommunications.com

Meredith.Forniglia Co-founder meredith.forniglia@skywiredesign.com
Mednick Associates https://mednickassociates.com/ Adam Taranto President info@mednickassociates.com adam@mednicjassociates.com
Forensics Consultants https://forensicconsultants.com/ Dr. David Bernstein Founder drdavidbernstein@forensicconsultants.com
Expert Insights https://expertinsights.com/ Craig MacAlpine Founder https://expertinsights.com/contact craig.macalpine@expertinsights.com
The Expert Witness Academy https://www.evidenceattrial.com/expert-witness-academyDavid Sugden Founder https://www.evidenceattrial.com/contact info@evidenceattrial.com
National Medical Consultants http://www.nationalmedicalconsultants.com/ nmc@nmcpc.com
NeuroInternational LLC https://neurorestorative.com/ Bill Duffy President https://neurorestorative.com/contact-us/
The TASA Group HQTRS https://www.tasanet.com/ experts@tasanet.com

TASAmed https://www.tasanet.com/The-TASA-Group/TASAMed tasamed@tasanet.com
TASconsulting https://www.tasanet.com/The-TASA-Group/TASConsulting solutions@tasconsulting.com

Expert Witness https://www.expertwitness.co.uk/ Lee Hirst Sales https://www.expertwitness.co.uk/contact-us lee@expertwitness.co.uk
The Expert Witness Institute https://www.ewi.org.uk/ Lord Hodge https://www.ewi.org.uk/Contact-us
Expert Search https://www.expert-search.co.uk/ info@expert-search.co.uk
Expert Evidence https://expert-evidence.com/ https://expert-evidence.com/contact/ enquiries@expert-evidence.com
Canadian Online Experts https://canadianonlineexperts.com/ https://canadianonlineexperts.com/contact-us.php info@canadianonlineexperts.com
Experts Direct AU https://expertsdirect.com/ https://expertsdirect.com/contact-us/ experts@expertsdirect.com
Experts Direct Singapore https://expertsdirect.sg/ https://expertsdirect.com/contact-us/ experts@expertsdirect.com

Expert Witness Services https://hkicm.org.hk/membership/professional-services/expert-witness-services/Cr MANG KA-wing, TerencePresident info@hkicm.org.hk

Salient Analytical Services http://www.salientanalyticalservices.com/expert-witness-testimonySuzanne Perry Owner scperry@salientanalyticalservices.com
MedicoLegal Society of New South Wales https://medicolegal.org.au/ Phillip Truskett President executive@medicolegal.org.au
Connect Medical Legal Experts https://www.connectmlx.com/ Chris Rokosh Founder/ CEO https://www.connectmlx.com/contact/contact-us info@connectmix.com
Expert Link https://expertlink.org.uk/ info@expertlink.org.uk
Indiaforsenic https://indiaforensic.com/ Mayur Joshi Founder https://indiaforensic.com/certifications/contact-us/ education@indiaforsenic.com
UAE Expert Witnesses https://farahatco.com/blog/what-are-requirements-becoming-uae-expert-witness/ sales@farahatco.com 
Expert Witness Network Ireland https://witnessdirectory.com/categories.php?toe=1&country=IRE https://witnessdirectory.com/contact.php **same for US, UK, CA, AU and other venue
British and Irish Legal Information Institute (BAILII) https://www.bailii.org/ Dr. Ann Hale Executive Director https://www.bailii.org/bailii/feedback.html Ann.Hale@sas.ac.uk
Expert Witness Asia http://www.expertwitness.asia/ Dr. Lily K.B. Fenn Director http://www.expertwitness.asia/enquiry info@expertwitness.asia
Chartered Institute of Forensic and Investigative Professionals of Nigeriahttps://cifipn.org/home/index.php https://cifipn.org/home/contact.php info@cifipn.org
Expert Experts Australia https://expertexperts.com.au/ Marcia Lee COO https://expertexperts.com.au/contact answers@expertexperts.com.au
Boultwood & Asociates https://boultwoodassociates.com/expertise/expert-witness-services/John Boultwood CEO https://boultwoodassociates.com/contact-us/ john.boutwood@boultwoodassociates.com
Witness Expertise https://www.expertdassure.com/ENG/south-africa-expert-witness.html XXX did not like this page - valid? No contact form
Forensic Evidence https://www.forensic-evidence.co.uk/ admin@forensic-evidence.co.uk
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